## P21000093720

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



600374985856

11/02/21--01002--008 \*\*78.75

MECEIVED

ALEMBASSEET TO STUDY TO AN IO

69

RECEIVED

J DENNIS NOV 02 2021

## COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: ACS Contractor	S INC TENADIE - <u>JAUSTINCE</u>	
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>"AÜST INCE</u>	<u>UDE SUFFIX</u> )
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
☐ \$70.00	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status  DPY REQUIRED
FROM: Shaoyu Liu	: (Printed or typed)	
9721 prestancia		
Tallahausee FL3	23/2 State & Zip	
850 - 980 5820	elephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE 1 NAM The name of the corpor	$\underline{\underline{E}}$ ration shall be: $\underline{ACS}$	Contractors	s ini_	
ARTICLE II PRIN	Principal <u>street</u> address		Mailing add	ress, if different is:
9721 presi	ancia Way		Same	
Tal Corpussed	E FC 32312			
ARTICLE III PURI The purpose for which	POSE the corporation is organized is:	Briefling	Construc	tion
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
			<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ARTICLE V INITI	RES Estock is: 100. AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC Io: Shaoyu Liu. P 9721 prestancia U Tallahassee Fl	resident Name :	and Title:	2921 OCT 33 AM (0: 09
Name and Title	<u></u>	Name a	and Title:	
Address		Addres	s:	<del></del>
Name and Title	::	Name a	and Title:	
Address		Address	s:	
		<u>.</u>		
	<del></del>			····

Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
<u>ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT</u>	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	ptable) of the registered agent is:
Name: Shaoyu Liu	
Address: 974 prestancia Wa	ny -
Tullahausee. Fl323	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
Name. Sharyer Gir	
Address: 9721 prestancia W	Jay
-101/	23/2
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	CONTONIAL
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and filing.)	d cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the app the document's effective date on the Department of State's r	oplicable statutory tiling requirements, this date will not be fisted as records.
certificate, I am fumiliar with and accept the appointment as	
Cicistian	11/02/2021
Regulired Signature/Registered Agu	ent Date
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated here document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree	ein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
· Ciustus	11/02/2021
Required Signature/Incorporator	Date